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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total
Single 29th 18:30 Kempton [Casa Comigo 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -172.23
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:00 Kempton [Last Page 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -167.23
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:45 Dundalk |Grandmaster 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -162.23
(A.W) Flash
Single 29th 15:45 Suitcase 'N' 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -157.23
Southwell Taxi
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:35 Newbury |Dolphin Square 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -157.23
Single 29th 15:10 Queen Of 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -152.23
Southwell Kalahari
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:25 Newbury |Dashel Drasher 12.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -165.98
Single 29th 14:10 Limerick |Veneziano 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -160.98
Springs
Single 29th 13:50 Newbury [Gala Ball 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -155.98
Each Way 29th 13:20 Newbury |Brewers 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -150.98
Project
Single 29th 12:55 Young Tiger 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -145.98
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:45 Newbury [Fanion 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -163.98
D'Estruval
Single 28th 18:30 The Gill 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -193.98
Chelmsford Brothers
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Speed 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -188.98
Chelmsford Merchant
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 Ffos Las |Special 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -183.98
Princess
Single 28th 14:25 Lingfield |Foresee 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -197.73
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:15 Taunton |Manofthemount| 5.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -192.73
ain
Single 28th 14:00 Thurles |My Sister 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -187.73
Sarah
Single 28th 13:45 Taunton |Vamanos 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -182.73
Single 28th 12:50 Thurles |Stylish Moment 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -177.73
Each Way 28th 12:15 Thurles |Demain Des 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -172.73
L'Aube
Single 27th 19:40 Kempton |Sashenka 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -167.73
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:40 Kempton [Busby 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -162.73
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:10 Kempton [Fuwayrit 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -192.73
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:15 Hereford [Stupid Cupid 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -187.73
Single 27th 14:40 Hereford |Runasimi River 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -182.73
Single 27th 14:30 Fancy Footings 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -177.73
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:50 Ribble Valley 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -172.73
Wetherby
Single 27th 12:50 Silverturnstogol 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -183.98
Southwell d
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:50 Rocket Action 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -195.23
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\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:50 Audio 19.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -207.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:50 Tonto's Spirit 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -202.73
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:50 Late Date 3.25 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -197.73
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:40 Drury 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -192.73
Punchestown
Single 26th 13:30 Heavenly 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -215.23
Southwell Promise
Single 26th 13:00 Shintori 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -210.23
Southwell
Each Way 25th 15:10 Kempton |Pontresina 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -205.23
Single 25th 14:25 Lucky Robin 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -200.23
Musselburgh
Single 25th 14:15 Ludlow |Court Royale 3.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -195.23
Each Way 25th 14:05 Kempton |Fleur Irlandaise 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -190.23
Single 25th 13:55 Trapper Peak 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -185.23
Musselburgh
Single 25th 13:20 Chateau Robin 2.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -180.23
Musselburgh
Single 25th 12:45 Smart Lass 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -175.23
Musselburgh
Single 25th 12:35 Ludlow |Garry Clermont 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -170.23
Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Fejoada 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -200.23
Single 24th 15:30 Navan |Bigbadandbea 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -195.23
utiful
Each Way 24th 15:00 Navan |From Eden 13.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -201.48
Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Tea Time Fred 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -196.48
Each Way 24th 14:30 Navan |Portmore 9.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -191.48
Lough
Single 24th 14:00 Navan |Demain Des 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -193.98
L'Aube
Single 23rd 15:20 Ascot The Last Day 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -188.98
Single 23rd 15:05 Lingfield |Harry 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -183.98
(A.W) Hurricane
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Haydock |Ballyoptic 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -178.98
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Ascot Le Patriote 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -173.98
Single 23rd 13:35 Gowran |Robin Gold 5.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -168.98
Park
Single 23rd 13:15 Haydock |Jarveys Plate 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -163.98
Each Way 23rd 13:05 Don Juan Du 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -158.98
Huntingdon Gouet
Single 23rd 13:00 Gowran [Sixshooter 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -153.98
Park
Each Way 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Glory And 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -148.98
Fortune
Single 22nd 18:15 Dundalk |Pak Army 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -143.98
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Be Proud 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -138.98
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:05 Ascot Glory And 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -133.98
Fortune
Single 22nd 13:50 Catterick |The Some 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -133.98
Dance Kid
Single 22nd 13:20 Catterick |Maria 3.13 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 -128.98
Magdalena
Single 22nd 13:10 Ffos Las |Heavenly 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -123.98
Promise
Single 22nd 13:00 Ascot Birchdale 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -138.98
Single 20th 18:10 Kempton |Khuzaam 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -133.98
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:55 Dundalk |Geological 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -128.98

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:25 Dundalk |Dubai Rainbow 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -178.98
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:30 Hexham |Casimir Du 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -173.98
Clos
Single 20th 15:10 Warwick |King's Odyssey 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -203.98
Single 20th 14:50 De Forgotten 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -215.23
Chepstow One
Single 20th 13:35 Warwick |Winter 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -210.23
Getaway
Each Way 20th 13:15 Twasn't The 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -240.23
Chepstow Plan
Single 20th 12:50 Hexham |Frightened 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -242.23
Rabbit
Single 19th 18:15 Zefferino 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -237.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:45 She's A 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -232.23
Chelmsford Unicorn
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:15 Asmund 15.00 5.00 Win 3 2.75 -227.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:50 Kempton |Casa Comigo 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 -229.98
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:20 Kempton |Kitaabaat 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -230.98
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:50 Kempton |Kwela 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -225.98
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Deebaj 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -220.98
Each Way 19th 14:20 Kempton |Pinnata 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -215.98
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:40 Chequered 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 -210.98
Fakenham View
Single 19th 13:35 Battle Of 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -219.11
Fairyhouse Midway
Single 19th 12:35 Charlie Stout 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -236.61
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 17:45 Hot Heels 7.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -231.61
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:20 Sandret 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -226.61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 13:00 Mercy Mercy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -221.61
Plumpton Me
Single 17th 15:50 Fantasio 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -216.61
Punchestown |D'Alene
Single 17th 15:30 Pacify 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -211.61
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 15:00 Quel Destin 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -206.61
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:25 Saint Calvados 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -201.61
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:15 Hereditary Rule 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -196.61
Punchestown
Single 17th 14:05 Fontwell |Gateway To 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -191.61
Europe
Single 17th 14:00 Cork Mr Smith 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -186.61
Single 17th 13:50 Al Dancer 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -181.61
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 18:15 Dizzy G 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -176.61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:45 Ventura 3.25 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -171.61
Wolverhampto [Destiny
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:15 Lingfield |Royal Birth 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -166.61
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:10 Notice To 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -161.61




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Punchestown |Close
Each Way 16th 15:00 The Butcher 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -156.61
Cheltenham  [Said
Each Way 16th 14:50 Milkwood 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151.61
\Wetherby
Each Way 16th 14:45 Lingfield |Kuwait 10.00 5.00 Win 2 0.88 -146.61
(A.W) Currency
Single 16th 14:25 Siruh Du Lac 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -147.49
Cheltenham
Single 16th 14:15 Ardera Cross 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -142.49
\Wetherby
Single 16th 14:10 Lingfield |Scentasia 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -137.49
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:50 Ramses De 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -154.99
Cheltenham Teillee
Single 16th 13:25 Mount Pelier 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -149.99
Punchestown
Single 16th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Goodnight 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -144.99
Charlie
Single 16th 13:05 Garrettstown 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -139.99
\Wetherby
Each Way 16th 12:40 Nordano 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -134.99
Cheltenham
Single 15th 17:45 Dundalk |Nigg Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -129.99
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 13:25 Royale Django 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -124.99
Southwell
Each Way 15th 12:00 Grand 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -119.99
Newcastle Enterprise
Single 14th 15:50 Glorious Lady 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -114.99
Sedgefield
Single 14th 15:40 Taunton |Templepark 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -109.99
Single 14th 15:20 Clonmel |Tintangle 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -104.99
Single 14th 14:55 Ludlow [Marble Moon 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -104.99
Single 14th 14:50 Clonmel |Peregrine Run 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -99.99
Each Way 14th 13:40 Clonmel |Burlesque 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 -94.99
Queen
Single 14th 13:00 Goldencard 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113.74
Sedgefield
Each Way 13th 15:40 Exeter |Smarty Wild 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -108.74
Single 13th 15:20 Ayr Bafana Blue 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -123.74
Each Way 13th 14:00 Exeter |Midnight Magic 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -132.49
Single 13th 12:55 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -127.49
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Dont Be Robin 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.49
Each Way 12th 15:00 Hereford |Present 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -117.49
Ranger
Each Way 12th 14:25 Captain Cj 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.50 -112.49
Fairyhouse
Each Way 12th 13:40 Brandon Castle 19.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -117.99
Huntingdon
Single 11th 15:50 Kempton |Global Tour 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -112.99
Each Way 11th 14:40 Kempton |Doubly Clever 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -107.99
Single 11th 14:05 Kempton |Pointed And 8.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -107.99
Sharp
Single 11th 13:45 Definite Plan 5.00 5.00 Not Available - -102.99
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 13:20 Carlisle |Windsor 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -102.99
Avenue
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton |Celtic Joy 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -108.99
Single 11th 12:35 Charlie Stout 2.62 5.00 Not Available - -103.99
Fairyhouse
Each Way 11th 12:00 Captain Cj 11.00 5.00 Not Available - -103.99
Fairyhouse
Single 10th 15:30 Sandown|Carole's 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -103.99
Destrier
Single 10th 15:15 Navan  |Fakir 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -103.99
D'oudairies
Single 10th 15:05 Ffos Las |Pobbles Bay 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:10 Navan |Duc Des 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -111.49
Genievres
Each Way 10th 13:15 Sandown|Canelo 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -106.49
Single 10th 12:35 Navan |Fast Buck 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -107.99
Single 9th 17:10 Requited 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -102.99
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:35 Soupy Soups 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 -97.99
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 15:00 Brandon Castle 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -104.24
\Wincanton
Single 9th 14:40 Aintree |Diomede Des 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -104.24
Mottes
Each Way 9th 14:25 Le Musee 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -99.24
\Wincanton
Single 9th 14:15 Naas Ask Heather 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -99.24
Single 9th 14:05 Aintree  |Duke Street 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -94.24
Each Way 9th 13:50 Deputy's Oscar 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89.24
\Wincanton
Single 9th 13:40 Naas Nibblers Charm 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -84.24
Single 9th 13:20 Kelso Court Baloo 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -79.24
Single 9th 12:55 Aintree  |Mossy Fen 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -91.74
Single 9th 12:30 Naas Surin 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -97.99
Single 9th 12:20 Aintree |Joueur 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -120.49
Bresilien
Single 8th 20:15 Dundalk |Cautious 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -115.49
(A.W) Approach
Single 8th 19:35 Queen Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110.49
Newcastle Kalahari
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:45 Dundalk |Dubai Rainbow 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - -105.49
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:35 First Response 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -105.49
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 Fontwell |Love The 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -100.49
Leader
Single 8th 15:15 Hexham |The Boola Bee 4.33 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -95.49
Each Way 8th 14:55 Warwick [Cadeau Du 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -90.49
Bresil
Single 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Mason Jar 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -85.49
Single 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Yeats Baby 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -80.49
Single 8th 13:50 Warwick |Maire Banrigh 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -75.49
Each Way 7th 19:40 Alpha Tauri 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:10 Makambe 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:55 Kasbaan 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 Royal Context 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 16:25 San Rafael 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -65.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:10 Newbury |Diablo De 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -60.49
Rouhet
Each Way 7th 14:05 Newbury |Dashel Drasher| 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.88 -75.49
Single 6th 18:55 Rocket Action 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -77.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:10 Kempton |Dance Fever 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -97.37
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:25 Prancing Oscar 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.37
Musselburgh
Each Way 6th 15:00 Smokey Lane 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -112.37
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Nottingham

Each Way 6th 14:40 Sackett 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -107.37
Chepstow

Single 6th 12:50 She's A 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.37
Nottingham Unicorn

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |First View 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -97.37
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:15 Exeter |Sandy Boy 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -114.87

Single 5th 16:05 Risk Mitigation 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -109.87
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:10 Exeter |For Good 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -104.87

Measure
Single 5th 14:40 Exeter |Padleyourownc 2.37 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.87
anoe

Single 5th 14:30 Young Tiger 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -94.87
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:40 Exeter |Eritage 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -89.87

Single 4th 17:45 He's A Laddie 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -84.87
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:20 Hereford |Sid Hoodie 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.87

Single 4th 16:00 Kempton|Royal Line 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.87
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 15:00 Kempton |Diamond Oasis 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -69.87
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 14:40 Sizing At 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -64.87
Plumpton Midnight

Single 4th 14:20 Hereford |Onthefrontfoot 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.87

Single 4th 14:00 Kempton |Gregorian Girl 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -54.87
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:40 Get The 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -49.87
Plumpton Appeal

Each Way 3rd 16:30 Cork Majestic Maid 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -44.87

Single 3rd 16:05 Jimmi Chew 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -39.87
Huntingdon

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Carlisle |Bafana Blue 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 -34.87

Single 3rd 15:10 Naas Stratum 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -50.5

Single 3rd 15:05 Carlisle |Aye Right 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.5

Single 3rd 14:35 Naas Mother Vincent 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -40.5

Single 3rd 13:45 Erick Le Rouge 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73
Huntingdon

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |I'm To Blame 9.50 5.00 Win 2 1.75 -68

Single 3rd 12:05 Ballyellis 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -69.75
Huntingdon

Each Way 2nd 17:30 Goddess Of 101.00 5.00 Odds Above - -74.75
Chelmsford Fire Limit
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:40 La Bague Au 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -74.75
\Wetherby Roi

Each Way 2nd 15:20 Ascot Potterman 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -69.75

Single 2nd 15:15 Indeed 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.75
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 14:55 Down Minella Fair 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.75
Royal

Each Way 2nd 14:50 Ayr Ardera Cross 26.00 5.00 Odds Above 1 -59.75

Limit

Single 2nd 14:30 Old Jeroboam 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.75
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 14:15 Ayr Takingrisks 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -54.75

Each Way 2nd 14:10 Ascot Cap St Vincent 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -49.75

Each Way 2nd 14:05 Aberama Gold 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -44.75
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Down Shumaker 9.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -39.75
Royal

Single 2nd 13:40 Ayr Boagrius 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -42.25

Each Way 2nd 13:35 Ascot Pingshou 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -37.25
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Single 2nd 13:00 Ascot Ecco 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -32.25

Single 1st 17:25 Be Proud 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:00 Sawwaah 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -335
Newmarket

Each Way 1st 15:40 Newtown Boy 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.5
\Wetherby

Single 1st 15:15 Uttoxeter|Beni Light 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.5

Each Way 1st 15:05 Demi Sang 19.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 -18.5
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:40 Uttoxeter|Thomas Darby 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - -25

Single 1st 14:30 Nordano 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
\Wetherby

Each Way 1st 14:15 Zzoro 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -20
Newmarket

Single 1st 13:55 Ardlethen 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Wetherby

Single 1st 13:05 Raasel 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Newmarket

Single 1st 12:55 Uttoxeter|Percy Thrower 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

